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P6A12028 EJERCICIO UNICO CON DOS PARTES
Convocatoria Descripción del Ejercicio                                      Centro                                                                     

1
Nº Ejercicio     

FACULTAD DE MATEMATICAS
Aula                                    
AULA 1.1 PLANTA 1º

ARCAS HERNANDEZ MARIA DE

CABELLO DE ALBA DELGADO AURORA MARIA

CAPARROS LOPEZ JOSE LUIS

CARRETERO ALGABA ANTONIA

CENDRERO QUEROL JESUS

CONEJO BRAVO RAMON

CUENCA VILLARIN SALVADOR ANDRES

CULPIAN GARCIA ELVIRA

DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA CARMEN

GALBARRO PEREZ PEDRO

GAMEZ ORTEGA CARLOS JESUS

GUERRERO MORENO CRISTINA

GUZMAN GUERRERO MERCEDES

IGLESIAS MARQUEZ SOFIA

INFANTE PONCE ANTONIO JOSE

JARAMILLO MORILLA MARIA ANGELES

JURADO PEINAZO FRANCISCO

MARCHANTE VILLANUEVA JUAN JOSE

MARTINEZ LILLO FRANCISCO

MATEO GONZALEZ JOSE RAMON

MORENO REYES DIEGO FRANCISCO

MUÑOZ DE ESCALONA MARTINEZ EDELBERTO

28798057X

48871834P

25676285M

30456406J

71123085R

36925982B

52662340E

26228496D

28889648S

48980153C

25696258Z

24877228Z

24224765S

44213193V

44211564K

28538156D

30504014B

06225067W

26191729L

52296014V

30540481T

24159189N

Apellidos, Nombre                                                                                                    N.I.F.                Presentado

SEVILLA
Provincia                            
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P6A12028 EJERCICIO UNICO CON DOS PARTES
Convocatoria Descripción del Ejercicio                                      Centro                                                                     

1
Nº Ejercicio     

FACULTAD DE MATEMATICAS
Aula                                    
AULA 1.1 PLANTA 1º

ORTEGA ALVAREZ SONIA

REBOLLO LUQUE PEDRO JAVIER

REGUERA BERNIER MARIA REMEDIOS

RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO MARIA DOLORES

RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ JUAN

RUDA BUZON FRANCISCO

RUIZ NAVAS NATALIA

SALAS IBASETA MARIA

SALAZAR SANCHEZ ANA

SANMARTIN CASILLAS FRANCISCO JESUS

SEGADO MARIN JOSE

TELLEZ SANCHEZ ROSA MARIA

VILLALBA PARRA JUAN CARLOS

79190283H

28851775T

30800367D

24259127S

34001597F

75419799Q

74912265T

20208889P

75739075Y

31863634D

25076475N

27341529A

29077176R

Apellidos, Nombre                                                                                                    N.I.F.                Presentado

TOTAL:   35      

SEVILLA
Provincia                            
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